
January Regents Review Schedule
Monday December 12 Tuesday December 13 Wednesday December 14 Thursday December 15 Friday Decemebr 16

LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Algebra II - Morrison -2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150)

Chemistry - Alfonso - 2:20-3:30 pm (C239) Chemistry - Alfonso - 2:20-3:30 pm (C239) Algebra I - Veltri - 2:20-3:20 pm (C230) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236)

LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Global - Steltz - 2:15-3:15 pm (B221)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 6:50-7:20 am (B117) Global - Steltz - 6:50-7:20 am (B221) Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 2:10-3:10 pm (B117) Earth Science - 2:20-3:20 pm (C135)

Earth Science - 2:20-3:20 pm (C135) Chemistry - Prahaladsingh - 2:20-3:20 pm (C245)

Chemistry - Baker - 2:20-3:30 pm (C245)

Monday December 19 Tuesday December 20 Wednesday December 21 Thursday December 22 Friday December 23

LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242)

No School -
Winter Break

No School -
Winter Break

Chemistry - Alfonso - 2:20-3:30 pm (C239) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) Algebra I - Veltri - 2:20-3:20 pm (C230)

Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150)

Spanish - Calaf -2:20-3:20 pm (C146) ELA - Ferraguzzi - 6:50-7:20 am (B117) Global - Steltz - 6:50-7:20 am (B221)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 2:10-3:10 pm (B117)

Chemistry - Baker - 2:20-3:30 pm (C245)

Spanish - Calaf -2:20-3:20 pm (C146)

Monday, January 2 Tuesday January 3 Wednesday January 4 Thursday January 5 Thursday January 6

No School -
Winter Break

Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150)

Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) Algebra I - Veltri - 2:20-3:20 pm (C230) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Global - Steltz - 2:15-3:15 pm (B221)

LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) ELA - Ferraguzzi - 6:50-7:20 am (B117) Spanish - Calaf -2:20-3:20 pm (C146)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 6:50-7:20 am (B117) Global - Steltz - 6:50-7:20 am (B221) ELA - Ferraguzzi - 2:10-3:10 pm (B117)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 2:10-3:10 pm (B117) Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135) Global - Steltz - 2:15-3:15 pm (B221)

Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135) Chemistry - Prahaladsingh - 2:20-3:20 pm (C245) Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135)

Chemistry - Baker - 2:20-3:30 pm (C245)

Monday January 9 Tuesday January 10 Wednesday January 11 Thursday January 12 Friday January 13

LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236)

LER - Finton - 2:20-2:50 (C150) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) Algebra I - Veltri - 2:20-3:20 pm (C230) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150)

Chemistry - Alfonso - 2:20-3:30 pm (C239) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Global - Steltz - 2:15-3:15 pm (B221) LER - Finton - 2:20-3:20 pm (C150)

Spanish - Calaf -2:20-3:20 pm (C146) LER - Finton - 2:20-2:50 (C150) Global - Steltz - 6:50-7:20 am (B221) Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135) Global - Steltz - 2:15-3:15 pm (B221)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 6:50-7:20 am (B117) Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 2:10-3:10 pm (B117) Chemistry - Prahaladsingh - 2:20-3:20 pm (C245)

Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135)

Chemistry - Baker - 2:20-3:30 pm (C245)

Monday January 16 Tuesday January 17 Wednesday January 18 Thursday January 19 Friday January 20

No School
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242) Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) Global - Steltz - 2:15-3:15 pm (B221)

Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236) Algebra I - Veltri - 2:20-3:20 pm (C230) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150)

LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) LER - Finton - 6:50-7:20 am (C150) Global - Steltz - 2:15-3:15 pm (B221)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 6:50-7:20 am (B117) Global - Steltz - 6:50-7:20 am (B221) Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 2:10-3:10 pm (B117) Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135)

Earth Science 2:20-3:20 pm (C135) Chemistry - Prahaladsingh - 2:20-3:20 pm (C245)

Monday January 23 Tuesday January 24 Wednesday January 25 Thursday January 26 Friday January 27

Geometry - Mullins - 2:20-3:20 pm (C236)

Regents Exams Regents Exams Regents Exams Regents Exams

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 6:50-7:20 am (B117)

ELA - Ferraguzzi - 2:10-3:10 pm (B117)

Global - Steltz - 6:50-7:20 am (B221)

Algebra II - Morrison - 2:20-3:20 pm (C242)

Chemistry - Alfonso - 2:20-3:30 pm (C239)


